
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

    

Vogue
  WS-3120  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
What’s in Vogue right now? Just some of the most powerful LEDs in the industry, along
with mouth-blown etched opal glass and expertly crafted hardware. With its wide
variety of sizes and luminaire options, Vogue slips into transitional, contemporary and
urban industrial decor plans with ease.
FEATURES
 

• 277V option available for special order.
• ACLED driverless technology
• Mouth-blown opal glass diffuser
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K,3500K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum hardware, mouth-blown opal glass diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-3120 - Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-3120    20" 
 

   2700K
   2700K
   2700K
   2700K
   3500K
   3500K
   3500K
   3500K
   3000K
   3000K
   3000K
   3000K
 

   BN    Brushed Nickel
   BR    Brushed Brass
   BZ    Bronze
   CH    Chrome
   BN    Brushed Nickel
   BR    Brushed Brass
   BZ    Bronze
   CH    Chrome
   BN    Brushed Nickel
   BR    Brushed Brass
   BZ    Bronze
   CH    Chrome
 

  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
  33.9W
 

  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
  2849
 

  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
  2139
 

  Example:  WS-3120-CH

  •For 277V special order, add an "F" before the finish: WS-3120F-CH

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

#77699


	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zcctdesc: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


