



Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:



Vogue

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

What's in Vogue right now? Just some of the most powerful LEDs in the industry, along with mouth-blown etched opal glass and expertly crafted hardware. With its wide variety of sizes and luminaire options, Vogue slips into transitional, contemporary and urban industrial decor plans with ease.

FEATURES

- 277V option available for special order.
- ACLED driverless technology
- Mouth-blown opal glass diffuser
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
- Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	50,000 Hours
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant
Input	120 VAC,50/60Hz
Dimming	ELV
Mounting	Can be mounted on wall in all orientations
Color Temp	3000K,3500K,2700K
CRI	90
Construction	Aluminum hardware, mouth-blown opal glass diffuser

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
#77699 ^{20"}	2700K 2700K 2700K 2700K 2700K 2700K 3500K 3500K 3500K 3500K 3000K	Finish BN Brushed Nickel BR Brushed Brass BZ Bronze CH Chrome BN Brushed Nickel BR Brushed Brass BZ Bronze CH Chrome BN Brushed Nickel BR Brushed Nickel BR Brushed Rrass	33.9W 33.9W 33.9W 33.9W 33.9W 33.9W 33.9W 33.9W 33.9W 33.9W	2849 2849 2849 2849 2849 2849 2849 2849	Delivered Lumens 2139 2139 2139 2139 2139 2139 2139 213
	3000K 3000K	BZ Bronze CH Chrome	33.9W 33.9W	2849 2849	2139 2139

